
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00142, Robinson Road

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.7 Mi E of Robinson Road Underpass

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 71,427

 77,798
 55,498

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 35,159

 38,507
 26,790

 36,268

 39,292
 28,708

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 96,828 75,490 77,614 78,914 75,516 83,946 63,134

W DIR 26,154 37,609 38,982 39,439 40,686 41,775 33,390

E DIR 22,260 37,881 38,632 39,475 34,830 42,171 29,744

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

52,279 76,109 71,491 - - 81,726 -

26,629 37,824 35,696 - - 41,830 -

25,650 38,285 35,795 - - 39,896 -

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

47,950 73,683 73,842 78,510 81,613 83,385 60,843

24,600 36,597 38,283 39,006 40,944 42,002 32,437

23,350 37,086 35,559 39,504 40,669 41,383 28,406

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

48,176 76,774 79,727 76,452 83,209 85,981 62,402

25,136 38,077 39,572 39,358 42,156 42,254 30,427

23,040 38,697 40,155 37,094 41,053 43,727 31,975

29 30 31 - - - -

47,529 51,931 79,144 - - - -

24,133 27,614 39,560 - - - -

23,396 24,317 39,584 - - - -

MADW 48,870 70,797 76,364 77,959 80,113 83,760 62,126

STDEV 1,739 10,609 3,560 1,320 4,060 1,755 1,170

DAYFAC 1.46 1.01 0.94 0.92 0.89 0.85 1.15

May 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/26/2011   4:56:24PM MV02:


